

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 001815 Version: 0 Name: Appointment - Regional Transit System Advisory

Board (NB)

Type: Staff Recommendation Status: Passed

File created: 9/24/2001 In control: Clerk of the Commission

On agenda: Final action: 9/24/2001

Title: Appointment - Regional Transit System Advisory Board (NB)

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 001815 Brian Myers Appointment - Regional Transit System Advisory Board 20010924, 2.

001815_Regional Transit System Advisory Board_20010924, 3. 001815_Brian Myers Application - Regional Transit System Advisory Board_20010924, 4. 001815_Frankie Tillman Application - Regional

Transit System Advisory Board 20010924

DateVer.Action ByActionResult9/24/20010City CommissionApproved as RecommendedPass

Appointment - Regional Transit System Advisory Board (NB)

The City Commission appoint Brian E. Myers to a vacancy on the Regional Transit System Advisory Board to expire June 1, 2003.

Commissioner John Barrow - Brian E. Myers

Commissioner Chuck Chestnut - Frankie J. Tillman

Commissioner Warren Nielsen - Brian E. Myers

Mayor Commissioner Pro Tem Pegeen Hanrahan - Brian E. Myers

Mayor Tom Bussing - Brian E. Myers